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JANUARY 

Friday, March 29 NEW YEAR’S DAY – BANK HOLIDAY 

Saturday, January 20 Baptismal Service 
Graves End Beach, St Michael  

[3:00 p.m.] 

Sunday, January 21-26 

Joint 70th Youth & Missionary 

Convention: “God’s Positioning 

System: Re-routed for Maximum 

Impact” 

Mt Olive Holy Temple 

FEBRUARY 

February 01-03 
Missions & Evangelism Evangelistic 

Services: “The Unprofitable Gamble” 
Dayrell’s Road, St. Michael 

Saturday, February 10 

75th Anniversary Commemorative 

Quiz – Quarter Finals (Northern 

Zone) 

Bennett’s Temple, St. Lucy [5:30 p.m.] 

Saturday, February 17 
75th Anniversary Commemorative 

Quiz – Quarter Finals (Eastern Zone) 
Mt. Tabor, St. John [5:30 p.m.] 

Friday, February 16 
Wellness & Holiness Lifestyle 

Campaign: Marriage Workshop 

Emmanuel Tabernacle, Christ Church 

[6:00 p.m.] 

Friday, February 16 
Wellness & Holiness Lifestyle 

Campaign: Singles Workshop 
Mt. Zion, St. Michael [6:00 p.m.] 

Sunday, February 25 Bi-Monthly Power & Prayer Walk At your local church [4:00 p.m.] 

MARCH 

Saturday, March 02 
75th Anniversary Commemorative 

Quiz – Quarter Finals (Central Zone) 
Mt. Zion, St. Michael [5:30 p.m.] 

Friday, March 15 
75th Anniversary Commemorative 

Quiz – Semi Finals #1 

Evangel Tabernacle, St. Thomas  

[7:00 p.m.] 

Saturday, March 16 
75th Anniversary Commemorative 

Quiz – Semi Finals #2 

Emmanuel Tabernacle, Christ Church 

[6:00 p.m.] 

Saturday, March 23 
Health Care Ministry Department 

Fundraising Tea Party 
Barbados Yacht Club [3:00 p.m.] 

Friday, March 29 GOOD FRIDAY – BANK HOLIDAY 

Sunday, March 31 EASTER SUNDAY – BANK HOLIDAY 

APRIL 

Monday, April 01 EASTER MONDAY – BANK HOLIDAY 

Saturday, April 13 Baptismal Service 
Graves End Beach, St Michael  

[3:00 p.m.] 
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Sunday, April 14 Quarterly Service Mt Olive Holy Temple [9:30 a.m.] 

Sunday, April 28 
75th Anniversary Commemorative 

Quiz – Finals 
Mt Olive Holy Temple [6:00 p.m.] 

MAY 

Sunday, May 12th MOTHER’S DAY 

Sunday, May 19 PENTECOST SUNDAY 

Monday, May 20 
District Sunday School & YPHA 

Sports Day & Recreation 
TBD 

JUNE 

June 01-30 
Wellness & Holiness Lifestyle 

Campaign: Fit 4 Christ 

Personal program focusing on steps, 

water intake, food and meditation. 

Saturday, June 01 
Train-the-Trainer Discipleship 

Training Workshop #1 
TBD 

Saturday, June 08 
Train-the-Trainer Discipleship 

Training Workshop #2 
TBD 

Saturday, June 15 
Train-the-Trainer Discipleship 

Training Workshop #3 
TBD 

Saturday, June 16 FATHER’S DAY 

Monday, June 17 
Grace to Heal Broken Women Conference 

2024: “Pain is Necessary to Grow” 

Online Panel Discussion; Via ZOOM 

[7:00 p.m.] 

Saturday, June 22 
Train-the-Trainer Discipleship 

Training Workshop #4 
Sky Mall Conference Room 

Sunday, June 23 Bi-Monthly Power & Prayer Walk At your local church [4:00 p.m.] 

Monday, June 24 

Grace to Heal Broken Women 

Conference 2024: “I Will 

Grow…Don’t Judge my Pain Process” 

Online Service; Via ZOOM [7:00 p.m.] 

Saturday, June 29  
Grace to Heal Broken Women 

Conference 2024: “Watch Me Grow” 

Prayer Breakfast; Location TBD [8:00 

a.m.] 

JULY 

Saturday, July 13 Baptismal Service 
Graves End Beach, St Michael  

[3:00 p.m.] 

Sunday, July 14 Quarterly Service Mt Olive Holy Temple [9:30 a.m.] 

Sunday, July 28 
Wellness & Holiness Lifestyle 

Campaign: Parent’s Day Session 

At your local church; Topic: “Setting 

Boundaries”  

AUGUST 

Thursday, August 01 EMANCIPATION DAY – BANK HOLIDAY 
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August 04-09 
75th Annual Convocation: “The Great 

I Am” & Annual General Meeting 

Sunday Sessions @ LESC; remaining 

sessions at MT. Olive Holy Temple 

Saturday, August 10 
75th Annual Convocation Celebration 

Banquet 
Hilton Barbados Resort [6:30 p.m.] 

Sunday, August 25 Bi-Monthly Power & Prayer Walk At your local church [4:00 p.m.] 

SEPTEMBER 

Wednesday, September 

04 

Wellness & Holiness Lifestyle 

Campaign: Prostate Cancer Session 
Via ZOOM [7:00 p.m.] 

Saturday, September 28 
75th Anniversary Hike & Breakfast 

Lime 
TBD 

OCTOBER 

TBD 
UHCA Barbados District Choir Fest 

2024 
TBD 

Saturday, October 12 Baptismal Service 
Graves End Beach, St Michael  

[3:00 p.m.] 

Sunday, October 13 Quarterly Service Mt Olive Holy Temple [9:30 a.m.] 

Sunday, October 27 Bi-Monthly Power & Prayer Walk At your local church [4:00 p.m.] 

Tuesday, October 30 
Wellness & Holiness Lifestyle 

Campaign: Breast Cancer Session 
Via ZOOM [7:00 p.m.] 

NOVEMBER 

Saturday, November 30 INDEPENDENCE DAY – BANK HOLIDAY 

DECEMBER 

Sunday, December 08 Bi-Monthly Power & Prayer Walk At your local church [4:00 p.m.] 

Wednesday, December 25 CHRISTMAS DAY – BANK HOLIDAY 

Thursday, December 26 BOXING DAY – BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday, December 31 NEW YEAR’S EVE 

 


